
North Carolina State University 2024-25 Regular Sessions 
Calendar

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/2024-45-ncsu

When What

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  NCSU: First Day of Fall Classes

Fri, Aug 23, 2024  NCSU: Last day to add a course without permission

Fri, Aug 30, 2024  NCSU: Census Date & Official Enrollment Date

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  NCSU: Labor Day

Tue, Sep 17, 2024  NCSU: Wellness Day

Mon, Oct 14 - Tue, Oct 15, 2024  NCSU: Fall Break

Thu, Oct 17, 2024  NCSU: Drop/Revision Deadline

Wed, Nov 27 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  NCSU: Thanksgiving Holiday

Tue, Dec 3, 2024  NCSU: Last Day of Fall Classes

Wed, Dec 4, 2024  NCSU: Reading Day

Thu, Dec 5 - Wed, Dec 11, 2024  NCSU: Final Examinations

Fri, Dec 13, 2024  NCSU: Fall grades due by 5 p.m.

Sat, Dec 14, 2024  NCSU: Fall Commencement Exercises

Mon, Jan 6, 2025  NCSU: First Day of Spring Classes

Fri, Jan 10, 2025  NCSU: Last day to add a course without permission

Fri, Jan 17, 2025  NCSU: Census Date & Official Enrollment Date

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  NCSU: Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tue, Feb 11, 2025  NCSU: Wellness Day

Mon, Mar 3, 2025  NCSU: Drop/Revision Deadline

Mon, Mar 10 - Fri, Mar 14, 2025  NCSU: Spring Break

Tue, Apr 22, 2025  NCSU: Last Day of Fall Classes

Wed, Apr 23, 2025  NCSU: Reading Day

Thu, Apr 24 - Wed, Apr 30, 2025  NCSU: Final Examinations

Fri, May 2, 2025  NCSU: Spring grades due by 5 p.m.

Sat, May 3, 2025  NCSU: Spring Commencement Exercises
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